DIN RAIL POWER
SUPPLIES
POWER SUPPLIES:
The Other Power in the cabinet!
• DC output
• Well Regulated  (<3% for a wide range of voltage fluctuations)
• Small foot print due to high frequency switching design compared to transformers
• Light Weight

typically feature this
METAL DIN SERIES
Where to sell?
• Specification line for heavier duty industrial
applications
o Automotive and Factory Automation
o Heavy Industrial
o Higher power, higher inrush devices
• Competitors
o Sola (SDN line) , PULS, Phoenix, Lambda,
Omron, Mean Well, Idec.
DM SERIES DIN-RAIL
DIN SERIES CROSS REFERENCE
Description Acme Model # Sola Rockwell PULS Phoenix Lambda Omron Mean Well IDEC
Single Phase Metal Series
54W DIN Power Supply 12V 1PH DM112045 1606-XLP60BQ
60W DIN Power Supply 24V 1PH DM124025 SDN 2.5-24-100P 1606-XLP60EQ SL2.100 2902992 DPP50-24 DR-75-24 PS5R-VD24
60W DIN Power Supply 48V 1PH DM1480125 2902995 DR-75-48
480W DIN Power Supply 24V 1PH DM12420 SDN 20-24-100P 1606-XLS480E SL20.110 DPP480-24-1 S8VS-48024 DRP-480-24
480W DIN Power Supply 36V 1PH DM13613 1606-XLS480G
480W DIN Power Supply 48V 1PH DM14810 1606-XLS480F SL20.113 2866501 DPP480-48-1 DRP-480-48
"Slim Line" Single Phase, Metal Series
72W Slim Line DIN PS 12V 1PH DM11206S SDR-75-12
80W Slim Line DIN PS 24V 1PH DM124033S 1606-XLE80E DRB100-24-1 S8VS-09024 PS3X-E24AFG
80W Slim Line DIN PS 48V 1PH DM148017S
96W Slim Line DIN PS 12V 1PH DM11208S SDN 9-12-100C 2902997 PS3X-E12AFG
120W Slim Line DIN PS 24V 1PH DM12405S SDN 5-24-100C 606-XLE120E SL5.102 2904376 S8VS-12024 SDR-120-24 PS5R-VF24
120W Slim Line DIN PS 48V 1PH DM148025S 2866491 SDR-120-48
180W Slim Line DIN PS 12V 1PH DM11215S SDN 16-12-100C
240W Slim Line DIN PS 24V 1PH DM12410S SDN 10-24-100C 1606-XLE240E SL10.100 2904372 S8VS-24024 SDR-240-24 PS5R-VG24
240W Slim Line DIN PS 48V 1PH DM14805S SDR-240-48
Plastic Series
15W Plastic DIN PS 12V DMP1120125 1606-XLP15B ML15.121 S8VS-01512 MDR-20-12 PS3L-B12
15W Plastic DIN PS 24V DMP124006 SDP 06-24 100T 1606-XLP15E ML15.241 S8VS-01524 MDR-20-24 PS5R-VB24
20W Plastic DIN PS 5V DMP1504 SDP 5-5-100T 1606-XLP25A ML30.101 2904374 S8VS-03005 MDR-20-5 PS3L-A05AFF
30W Plastic DIN PS 12V DMP112025 SDP 2-12-100T 1606-XLP30B ML30.102 2902998 S8VS-03012 MDR-40-12 PS3L-A12
30W Plastic DIN PS 15V DMP11502 2903000
30W Plastic DIN PS 24V DMP1240125 SDP 1-24-100T 1606-XLP30E ML30.100 2902991 S8VS-03024 MDR-40-24 PS3L-A24
50W Plastic DIN PS 12V DMP11204 SDP 3-15-100T 1606-XLP50B ML50.102 2902999 MDR-60-12 PS3L-D12AFF
50W Plastic DIN PS 24V DMP12402 SDP 2-24-100T 1606-XLP50E ML50.100 S8VS-06024 MDR-60-24 PS5R-VD24
50W Plastic DIN PS 48V DMP14801 SDP 1-48-100T 1606-XLP50F ML50.105 MDR-60-48
Three Phase Series
120W 3 Phase Metal DIN P/S DM32405 SDN 5-24-480 2904620 DPP120-12-3 S8VK-T12024
240W 3 Phase Metal DIN P/S DM32410 SDN 10-24-480 1606-XLE240E-3 2904621 DPP240-24-3 S8VK-T24024
480W 3 Phase Metal DIN P/S DM32420 SDN 20-24-480C 1606-XLS480E-3 294622 DPP480-24-3 S8VK-T48024 TDR-480-24